DISCLOSURE

This is a non-participating restaurant
and mymobilewaiter is not affiliated
with this restaurant in any way. We

provide a delivery service only, acting
as your concierge or pick up agent.

By ordering online from
mymobilewaiter you are agreeing to
our terms & conditions and authorize
we to pay for, collect and deliver your
order to you. We will call you if a
menu price has changed or if an item
has been dropped from the menu.

Website prices may vary from dine-in

prices. *We do not prepare your food
or your order and we are not
responsible for mistakes made by the
restaurant on your order or quality
and preparation of your food.* We
simply transport your order in our
insulated carriers to preserve
freshness and ensure food is kept as
warm/cold as possible during our
delivery. Our driver will contact you
to inform you of any delay in delivery
times. Questions? Call 256-333-0477 .
Thank you and happy ordering!

Hamburger Combos
Combo includes a drink and choice of
side

#1 Dave's Single $7.55
1/4 1b single with cheese
#2 Dave's Double $8.75
1/2 b double with cheese
#3 Dave's Triple $9.95
3/4 b triple with cheese
#4 Baconator $9.95
#5 Son of Baconator $8.75
Hamburgers
Dave's Single $5.15
1/4 1b single with cheese
Dave's Double $6.35
1/2 Ib double with cheese
Dave's Triple $7.55
3/4 b triple with cheese
Baconator $7.55
Son of Baconator $6.35
Kids Meal

Comes with Choice of side and drink
Kid's Entrees

2 Piece Chicken Tenders $4.55

Grilled Chicken Wrap $4.79

Hamburger $3.95

Cheeseburger $4.43

4pc Chicken Nuggets $4.79
Kid's Sides

Strawberries and Blueberries

2563330477
http://www.oxford2go.com

Wendy's Jvl

Chicken Combos
Combo includes a drink and choice of
side
#6 Spicy Chicken $8.39
#7 Homestyle Chicken $8.39

#8 Asiago Ranch Chicken Club $9.59
Spicy, Homestyle, or Grilled

#9 Grilled Chicken $8.39

#10 10pc Chicken Nuggets $7.19

#11 Chicken Tenders $6.71
3 piece

#11 Chicken Tenders $7.91
4 piece

Chicken Sandwiches

Spicy Chicken $5.99

Homestyle chicken $5.99

Asiago Ranch Chicken Club $7.19
Spicy, Homestyle, or Grilled

Grilled Chicken $5.99

Chicken Tenders $4.31
3 piece

Chicken Tenders $5.51
4 piece

4FOR 4

Choose an entree from below to pair

with fries, a 4 piece nugget and a drink.

Jr. Cheeseburger $4.80
Crispy Chicken Sandwich $4.80
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe $4.80
Grilled Chicken Wrap $4.80
Spicy Chicken Wrap $4.80
Double Stack $4.80
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger $4.80
Crispy Chicken BLT $4.80
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Fresh Salads

Southwest Avocado Full Salad
Hass avocado, grilled chicken,
applewood smoked bacon, shredded
pepper jack cheese, tomatoes and a
tangy southwest ranch dressing
Southwest Avocado Half Salad
Hass Avocado, grilled chicken,
applewood smoked bacon, shredded
pepper jack cheese, tomatoes and a
tangy southwest ranch dressing
Berry Burst Full Salad
Grilled Chicken, Strawberries,
blueberries, Feta, sliced almonds and
a raspberry acai vinaigrette
Berry Burst Half Salad
Grilled Chicken, Strawberries,
blueberries, Feta, sliced almonds and
raspberry acai vinaigrette
Taco Full Salad
Wendy's Chili, Tomatoes, Cheddar
Cheese, Salsa, Tortilla Chips
Taco Half Salad
Wendy's Chili, Tomatoes, Cheddar
Cheese, Salsa, Tortilla Chips
Apple Pecan Full Salad
Grilled Chicken, Apples, Blue
Cheese, Cranberries, Roasted
Pecans, Pomegranate Vinaigrette
Apple Pecan Half Salad
Grilled Chicken, Apples, Blue
Cheese, Cranberries, Roasted
Pecans, Pomegranate Vinaigrette
Spicy Caesar Full Salad
Spicy Chicken, Italian Cheese
Blend, Tomatoes, Croutons, Caesar
Dressing
Spicy Caesar Half Salad
Spicy Chicken, Italian Cheese
Blend, Tomatoes, Croutons, Caesar
Dressing

Frosty
Frosty

Select a Flavor & a Size

Sides
Jr. Fries
Small Fries
Medium Fries
Large Fries
Baconator Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Sour Cream & Chive Baked
Potato
Chili & Cheese Baked Potato
Caesar Side Salad
Garden Side Salad
Small Chili
Large Chili
4 Piece Chicken Nugget
6 Piece Chicken Nugget

$8.39

$5.99

$8.99

$6.59

$7.79

$5.99

$8.39

$5.99

$8.15

$5.75

$1.55
$2.27
$2.75
$2.99
$3.23
$4.07
$2.39

$4.55
$2.39
$2.39
$2.39
$3.59
$1.55
$2.27



Apple Bites
Natural Cut Fries
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