

2563330477

http://www.oxford2go.com

Wendy's Jvl

DISCLOSURE

This is a non-participating restaurant and mymobilewaiter is not affiliated with this restaurant in any way. We provide a delivery service only, acting as your concierge or pick up agent. By ordering online from mymobilewaiter you are agreeing to our terms & conditions and authorize we to pay for, collect and deliver your order to you. We will call you if a menu price has changed or if an item has been dropped from the menu. Website prices may vary from dine-in prices. *We do not prepare your food or your order and we are not responsible for mistakes made by the restaurant on your order or quality and preparation of your food.* We simply transport your order in our insulated carriers to preserve freshness and ensure food is kept as warm/cold as possible during our delivery. Our driver will contact you to inform you of any delay in delivery times. Questions? Call 256-333-0477. Thank you and happy ordering!

Hamburger Combos

Combo includes a drink and choice of side #1 Dave's Single \$7.55

# i Dave's Single	CC. 1¢
1/4 lb single with cheese	
#2 Dave's Double	\$8.75
1/2 lb double with cheese	
#3 Dave's Triple	\$9.95
3/4 lb triple with cheese	
#4 Baconator	\$9.95
#5 Son of Baconator	\$8.75
Hamburgara	
<u>Hamburgers</u>	
Dave's Single	\$5.15
1/4 lb single with cheese	

Dave's Double	\$6.35
1/2 lb double with cheese	
Dave's Triple	\$7.55
3/4 lb triple with cheese	
Baconator	\$7.55
Son of Baconator	\$6.35

Kide Maal

Cor

<u>rius ivieai</u>		
mes with Choice of side and drink		
Kid's Entrees		
2 Piece Chicken Tenders	\$4.55	
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$4.79	
Hamburger	\$3.95	
Cheeseburger	\$4.43	
4pc Chicken Nuggets	\$4.79	
<u>Kid's Sides</u>		
Strawberries and Blueberries		

Chicken Combos

Combo includes a drink and choice of side

#6 Spicy Chicken	\$8.39
#7 Homestyle Chicken	\$8.39
#8 Asiago Ranch Chicken Club	\$9.59
Spicy, Homestyle, or Grilled	
#9 Grilled Chicken	\$8.39
#10 10pc Chicken Nuggets	\$7.19
#11 Chicken Tenders	\$6.71
3 piece	
#11 Chicken Tenders	\$7.91
4 piece	

Chicken Sandwiches

CHICKEH CAHAWICH	<u> </u>
Spicy Chicken	\$5.99
Homestyle chicken	\$5.99
Asiago Ranch Chicken Club	\$7.19
Spicy, Homestyle, or Grilled	
Grilled Chicken	\$5.99
Chicken Tenders	\$4.31
3 piece	
Chicken Tenders	\$5.51
4 piece	

4 FOR 4

Choose an entree from below to pair with fries, a 4 piece nugget and a drink.

ar irree, a'r preec magget ama a	w
Jr. Cheeseburger	\$4.80
Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$4.80
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$4.80
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$4.80
Spicy Chicken Wrap	\$4.80
Double Stack	\$4.80
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$4.80
Crispy Chicken BLT	\$4.80

Fresh Salads

Southwest Avocado Full Salad	\$8.39
Hass avocado, grilled chicken,	
applewood smoked bacon, shredded	
pepper jack cheese, tomatoes and a	
tangy southwest ranch dressing	ΦΕ 00
Southwest Avocado Half Salad	\$5.99
Hass Avocado, grilled chicken,	
applewood smoked bacon, shredded	
pepper jack cheese, tomatoes and a	
tangy southwest ranch dressing	
Berry Burst Full Salad	\$8.99
Grilled Chicken, Strawberries,	
blueberries, Feta, sliced almonds and	
a raspberry acai vinaigrette	^
Berry Burst Half Salad	\$6.59
Grilled Chicken, Strawberries,	
blueberries, Feta, sliced almonds and	
_ raspberry acai vinaigrette	^
Taco Full Salad	\$7.79
Wendy's Chili, Tomatoes, Cheddar	
Cheese, Salsa, Tortilla Chips	
Taco Half Salad	\$5.99
Wendy's Chili, Tomatoes, Cheddar	
Cheese, Salsa, Tortilla Chips	
Apple Pecan Full Salad	\$8.39
Grilled Chicken, Apples, Blue	
Cheese, Cranberries, Roasted	
Pecans, Pomegranate Vinaigrette	
Apple Pecan Half Salad	\$5.99
Grilled Chicken, Apples, Blue	
Cheese, Cranberries, Roasted	
Pecans, Pomegranate Vinaigrette	
Spicy Caesar Full Salad	\$8.15
Spicy Chicken, Italian Cheese	
Blend, Tomatoes, Croutons, Caesar	
Dressing	
Spicy Caesar Half Salad	\$5.75
Špicy Chicken, Italian Cheese	
Blend, Tomatoes, Croutons, Caesar	
Dressing	

Frosty

Frostv

Select a Flavor & a Size

Sidas

<u>Sides</u>	
Jr. Fries	\$1.55
Small Fries	\$2.27
Medium Fries	\$2.75
Large Fries	\$2.99
Baconator Fries	\$3.23
Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.07
Sour Cream & Chive Baked	\$2.39
Potato	
Chili & Cheese Baked Potato	\$4.55
Caesar Side Salad	\$2.39
Garden Side Salad	\$2.39
Small Chili	\$2.39
Large Chili	\$3.59
4 Piece Chicken Nugget	\$1.55
6 Piece Chicken Nugget	\$2.27

Apple Bites Natural Cut Fries